L07P010D15
Part Number L07P010D15
Manufacturer Tamura
Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 10A AC/DC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets L07P010D15.pdf
L07P010D15 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of L07P010D15
Manufacturer Part Number L07P010D15 Category Sensors, Transducers
Manufacturer Tamura Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 10A AC/DC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series - Frequency DC ~ 100kHz
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 80°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Sensitivity - Number of Channels 1
Package / Case Module Polarization Bidirectional
Response Time 5µs Voltage - Supply ±15V
Output Ratiometric, Voltage Current - Supply (Max) 30mA
Sensor Type Hall Effect, Open Loop Accuracy -
Linearity ±1% For Measuring AC/DC
Current - Sensing 10A Packaging Bulk
warrantied and confidence. RFQ L07P010D15 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for L07P010D15
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
L07P025D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
CSNX25 SENSOR CURRENT MR 56A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 7907 pcs
L07P020S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P003S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 3A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P005D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 5A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P003D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 3A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P030S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
ACS725LMATR-30AU-T CURRENT SENSOR W/COMMON-MODE FIE Allegro MicroSystems, LLC. 500 pcs
L16P003D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 3A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P015D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 15A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
CSCA0100A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
L07P030D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P010S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 10A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P007S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 7A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P040S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 40A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P005S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 5A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
CRD4110-1 SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 1A AC CR Magnetics, Inc. 500 pcs
L07P025S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P015S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 15A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L07P020D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1N5235BTR 5SN50100W120100 AD96S11KDC ATC24C08 BCM8422KFB
BU30TD3WG-TR BZG03-C68 C1608C0G1H3R3B CGA4J1X7R1E475K125AE CL31B272KBCNNNC
CP1117D50A CPT-181S CS0805JRNPOBBN101 DSS2X110-080A GLL4742A-E3/96